
NO 氏名 所属 県 体重
kg

育成館天水道場

赤司　匠海 うきは市体協　柔道部

野中　詣斗 筑前町スポーツ少年団　夜須柔道部 福岡県

大町　光喜 乳山道場 福岡県

三井　勇志 糸田町スポーツ少年団柔道部 福岡県

太田　龍周 姫城柔道倶楽部 宮崎県

林田　光 天真館 福岡県

鞍手武道館 福岡県

塩谷　真大 精道館道場 佐賀県

梅谷　侑希 新宮少年柔道クラブ 福岡県

内山　来人

片嶋　空我 脩柔舘山内道場 福岡県 85

山口　倫太桜 照葉柔道教室 福岡県 82

武石　魁来 篠栗町スポーツ協会柔道部 福岡県 55

福岡県 53

村田　智康

68

67

72

北原　松太郎 孜孜道場 福岡県 51

中川　由樹人 乳山道場 福岡県 65

73

小野原　涼 鞍手武道館 福岡県 66

筑前町スポーツ少年団　夜須柔道部 福岡県 84

田中　陽介 波多江柔道スポーツ少年団 福岡県 62

80

松本　有真 天真館 福岡県 74

52

52

57

65

則松少年柔道クラブ 福岡県 62

小樋　琉生 新宮少年柔道クラブ 福岡県 55

阿部　桜大 安心院柔道クラブ 大分県 53

133

西山　暖真

72

54

決勝トーナメント

進出者

片嶋　空我（脩柔舘山内道場）

決勝トーナメント

進出者

北原　松太郎（孜孜道場）

決勝トーナメント

進出者

松本　優樹也（勝山柔道クラブ）

21

22

20

19

松本　優樹也 勝山柔道クラブ 福岡県

吉田　智紀 善柔館

前田　國司 うきは市体協　柔道部 福岡県 54

鎌田　道太朗 宮崎県警察学校少年柔道教室 宮崎県

山本　崇雅 月隈武徳館道場

稲築柔道教室 福岡県

Bパート

Cパート

Dパート

Eパート

Gパート

Hパート

Jパート

2

1

3

6

8

9

11

4

5

欠

10

12

14

13

福岡県

内山　来人（育成館天水道場）

Iパート

Kパート

決勝トーナメント

進出者
35

33

36

34

24

欠

31 決勝トーナメント

進出者
32

阿部　桜大（安心院柔道クラブ）

決勝トーナメント

進出者
26

村田　智康（筑前町スポーツ少年団　夜須柔道部）
27

25

福田　規史 小城秀島道場 佐賀県 80

北冨　拳伍

29

30

欠

加藤　諒（鞍手武道館）

決勝トーナメント

進出者

赤司　匠海（うきは市体協　柔道部）

決勝トーナメント

進出者

太田　龍周（姫城柔道倶楽部）

決勝トーナメント

進出者

福岡県 84

54福岡県

15

決勝トーナメント

進出者

決勝トーナメント

進出者

6年生男子無差別

熊本県

64

池　三志郎 波多江柔道スポーツ少年団 福岡県 64

工藤　渉 安心院柔道クラブ 大分県 76

西　玄乗 勝山柔道クラフ゛ 福岡県 78

加藤　諒

福田　規史（小城秀島道場）

Lパート

Aパート

工藤　渉（安心院柔道クラブ）

黒木　聖也 宗像Jクラブ 福岡県 56

Fパート

欠 草野　玄達 則松少年柔道クラブ 福岡県 53 決勝トーナメント

進出者
17 豊永　浩誠 孜孜道場 福岡県 66

大戸　崚瓦（善柔館）
18 大戸　崚瓦 善柔館


